
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No: DTG(2)2586/14

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name  of Post Civil Excise Officer 

Name of Department Excise Department

Date of receipt of reporting the vacancy '12-07-2016

No. of Vacancies reported 3 Fresh

Date of Advice 20-07-2016

No. of vacancies remaining Nil 

PENDING  TURNS
TPO : 5 (MR V 16 M, MR V 18 E, MR V 20 V, MR V 22 LC/AI, MR V 24 SC)
NCA : Nil
NJD : Nil

Main Rotation stands at  MR V 25 OC already filled.

Sl.
No

Name & Address
Rank 

No
Community

Rotation as 
approved  by 

the 
Commission

Remarks

1 FAIZAL M F
FAIZAL MANZIL, 
KARAKKAMANDAPAM, NEMOM P O 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695020

49 Muslim MR V 16 M MR V 16 M TPO on 16-01-16 now 
satisfied. 

2 AKHIL V A
ROADARIKATHU VEEDU, 
ALATHOOR,ANAVOOR P O 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695124

42 Ezhava MR V 18 E MR V 18 E TPO on 14-06-2016 now 
satisfied.

3 ANEESH V P
GOKULAM
VALIYAKUNNU, ATTINGAL, 
KIZHUVILAM, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695104

34 OC MR V 27 OC MR V 26 M TPO to keep 50% rule. 

  OC/BC Position
OC BC NJD TOTAL

Previous 14 13 16 43

Present 1 2 -- 3

Grand Total 15 15 16 46

DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS
NJD – Nil
NCA – Nil
TPO – 04 [MR V  20 V, MR V 22 LC/AI, MR V 24 SC, MR V 26 M]

          For DISTRICT OFFICER
                                          KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE 
                                        THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

RES/23.7.16


	Excise Department
	PENDING TURNS
	Community
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	TOTAL
	14
	13
	16
	43
	1
	2
	--
	3
	15
	15
	16
	46



