# KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No: DTG(2)2586/14

### **APPOINTMENT CHART**

Name of Post	Civil Excise Officer
Name of Department	Excise Department
Date of receipt of reporting the vacancy	'12-07-2016
No. of Vacancies reported	3 Fresh
Date of Advice	20-07-2016
No. of vacancies remaining	Nil

#### PENDING TURNS

TPO : 5 (MR V 16 M, MR V 18 E, MR V 20 V, MR V 22 LC/AI, MR V 24 SC)

NCA : NiÌ NJD : Nil

Main Rotation stands at MR V 25 OC already filled.

	Main Rotation stands at MR V 25 OC arready fined.								
SI. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks				
1	FAIZAL M F FAIZAL MANZIL, KARAKKAMANDAPAM, NEMOM P O THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695020	49	Muslim	MR V 16 M	MR V 16 M TPO on 16-01-16 now satisfied.				
2	AKHIL V A ROADARIKATHU VEEDU, ALATHOOR,ANAVOOR P O THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695124	42	Ezhava	MR V 18 E	MR V 18 E TPO on 14-06-2016 now satisfied.				
3	ANEESH V P GOKULAM VALIYAKUNNU, ATTINGAL, KIZHUVILAM, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695104	34	OC	MR V 27 OC	MR V 26 M TPO to keep 50% rule.				

## **OC/BC Position**

<u> </u>									
	OC	BC	NJD	TOTAL					
Previous	14	13	16	43					
Present	1	2		3					
Grand Total	15	15	16	46					

## **DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS**

NJD-Nil

NCA - Nil

TPO – 04 [MR V 20 V, MR V 22 LC/AI, MR V 24 SC, MR V 26 M]

For DISTRICT OFFICER KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE THIRUVANANTHAPURAM